
Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2300559 FATHIMA HIBA K 1 1174

2 UG2300646 DIYA FATHIMA K 1 1170

3 UG2304398 FATHIMA BINSHA 5 1150

4 UG2300855 BILAL 1 1146

5 UG2303005 NASHA FATHIMA K P 5 1141

6 UG2303822 GOVIND KRISHNA V 5 1141

7 UG2300875 SHADA FATHIMA PK 4 1137

8 UG2300749 AMJAD V 4 1136

9 UG2304214 KHADEEJA NIHMA K C 3 1135

10 UG2302026 SAFDHAR RASHEED. K. C 3 1134

11 UG2302416 ABDUL BASITH T 5 1133

12 UG2304485 NOORA AYOOB 3 1133

13 UG2300863 ANUSREE TP 5 1130

14 UG2300722 THAQIYYUDDEEN 5 1130

15 UG2303552 HUDA V.K 4 1126

16 UG2302217 MOHAMMED AFRAD C P 1 1126

17 UG2301398 MUHAMMED RAMZAN 4 1122

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2303194 FATHIMA SHIFANA POOZHIKKUTH 3 1121

2 UG2303538 GOPEEKRISHNAN C V 2 1121

3 UG2303339 MIRFA MUSFIR 3 1121

4 UG2303121 AMAN SHAHIN M 4 1119

5 UG2301704 SHAMILA A 3 1117

6 UG2302438 MUNAVIR HUSSAIN K 3 1114

7 UG2302671 FINU FATHIMA T 5 1110

8 UG2300988 FATHIMA SHIDA P 2 1109

9 UG2304736 MOHAMMED RIZWI E 5 1106

10 UG2303142 FAHIM C 4 1105

11 UG2300554 MOHAMMED SINAN M 4 1104

12 UG2304501 YASEEN ISMAIL KALLAYI 4 1104

13 UG2304244 FATHIMA FARHA K 5 1101

14 UG2303864 MUHAMMED SHADIN SALEEM T P 3 1100

15 UG2303499 ADUL AHAMED KT 5 1097

16 UG2302515 SAHJAHAN K 2 1096

17 UG2300890 P P AMJED 5 1095

18 UG2304355 FENIN RAJU 2 1089

19 UG2302652 AFNA K 5 1088

20 UG2301022 SIBINSHAD K 2 1088

GENERAL (Open Quota) - (Waiting List) 

AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

B. Voc. VISUAL COMMUNICATION
GENERAL (Open Quota) - (Confirmed List) 

MES MAMPAD COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) MAMPAD, KERALA 

UG ADMISSION-FINAL RANK LIST 2023



21 UG2302075 THOUFEEQUE T 4 1084

22 UG2300091 JASIM HUSSAIN M 4 1076

23 UG2304311 SHADHIL SALAM 3 1073

24 UG2300812 RIFANA A K 4 1072

25 UG2300277 ADILAH K 1 1069

26 UG2300033 NADA 3 1068

27 UG2304077 DILKASH 4 1066

28 UG2301661 MUHAMMED SHAMIL V P 4 1065

29 UG2302857 FABINAZNIN P C 5 1064

30 UG2300431 MARSIN K 2 1063

31 UG2301166 NAFIYA THASNI KP 4 1060

32 UG2304478 ASWIN K 3 1058

33 UG2304514 MUHAMMAD SINAN K 5 1053

34 UG2301131 JASHMAL C K 5 1049

35 UG2300677 FATHIMA LAZI PB I 3 1049

36 UG2302203 NISHBA P 2 1043

37 UG2301196 FATHIMA SHANA M 5 1041

38 UG2304527 MUHAMMED FAYIZ . V 4 1040

39 UG2302413 MUHAMMED FIRAZ C 2 1033

40 UG2301341 SHINAS AHAMED 2 1029

41 UG2302347 ANSHIF SHA A 5 1026

42 UG2301655 JASNA SHERIN M 4 1024

43 UG2300528 JINSHAD M 5 1019

44 UG2304174 NAJIH SHARAFUDHEEN 2 1018

45 UG2301045 HIBA A 2 1016

46 UG2300269 SANA M 3 1015

47 UG2300853 SHAMIL AP 4 1015

48 UG2303661 ADHIL MOHAMED T.S 3 1015

49 UG2302234 RASHA FEBIN A 3 1015

50 UG2304447 FATHIMA HANNA K 5 1014

51 UG2300394 NISHIL K 4 1011

52 UG2304417 MUHAMMED SHAHAN A K 4 1010

53 UG2302830 FATIMAH MOHAMED BASHEER 5 1008

54 UG2301557 KASHIF MINHAJ P K 1 1006

55 UG2304719 UNAIS A 5 1005

56 UG2303782 ARJUN 5 1002

57 UG2300956 NAHLA MP 3 994

58 UG2300040 MOHAMMED ZIYAD 4 990

59 UG2302667 NOORJAHAN V A 1 990

60 UG2301875 MUHAMMED JASIM K 5 989

61 UG2301797 NAWARA R K 5 989

62 UG2300366 MOHAMMED SHANID P 1 983

63 UG2304477 SHANZA.K 2 981

64 UG2302714 FASLU RAHMAN C K 4 978

65 UG2304725 SALMAN SHAHAD.V 2 977

66 UG2300516 ABDUL MUHAIMIN K 4 973

67 UG2300426 SHEYAS KB 4 970



68 UG2301964 ATHIF MIYAN KV 5 968

69 UG2302910 MOHAMMED MIDLAJ KP 3 963

70 UG2302127 NIVYA V 3 961

71 UG2300074 MISHHAB T 3 959

72 UG2303855 GIRIDHAR 4 952

73 UG2300794 SHABIL K 5 952

74 UG2303470 ADHIL MUHAMMED 5 951

75 UG2302057 MUHAMMED MIDHLAJ M 1 947

76 UG2304351 FADIL MUKTHAR CM 5 946

77 UG2300393 MUHAMMED SHAMLEEK E 1 945

78 UG2303453 SHAHZEER ALI PODUVACHOLA 5 943

79 UG2300995 SHANIL K M 2 943

80 UG2300737 LIYA SHERIN T M S 2 941

81 UG2304148 MOHAMED NIHAL CH 5 941

82 UG2304714 MUHAMMED ANSHAD NADAMBADI 1 939

83 UG2303133 SHIBLI SALMAN 2 932

84 UG2300806 VYSHNAV P 2 930

85 UG2302141 HAFNA SHERIN. C P 5 929

86 UG2302925 IHSANULHAQUE KP 5 929

87 UG2301604 NAHLA BANU K 1 927

88 UG2304707 RONAK AHMED SHAFEER 3 925

89 UG2302588 RABEEH ALI 2 922

90 UG2302090 FATHIMA RIHANA.P 5 916

91 UG2301452 MUHAMMED ARSHAD.K 1 913

92 UG2304035 ISMAYIL BADUSHA V P 5 911

93 UG2304720 MUHAMMED FAISAL C P 5 911

94 UG2300143 SREELAKSHMI K M 4 909

95 UG2303131 ASWINNATH T 5 909

96 UG2300814 SHAHIM EDATHIL 2 907

97 UG2304396 MUHAMMED DANISH K 2 905

98 UG2301873 MIRSHA SHABEEB A T 2 902

99 UG2301983 JISHAD K 3 900

100 UG2303594 AFEEF M 4 897

101 UG2303682 THASNIYA YASMIN N V 4 896

102 UG2303918 SREERAJ M 5 895

103 UG2300414 MUHAMMED SHAMEEM T 5 891

104 UG2303087 ATHUL V M 5 886

105 UG2300901 ANSHI P 1 885

106 UG2304532 SAFLA 5 885

107 UG2304080 ANOKH DEEPU E 5 883

108 UG2303043 SREEHARI K 1 878

109 UG2302051 HARINAND S RAJ 4 875

110 UG2304059 MUHAMMAD HARIF 1 874

111 UG2300288 ABHIRAM MANOJ 5 874

112 UG2302578 MUHAMMED JINSHAD 5 873

113 UG2301510 NAJA FATHIMA CM 4 871

114 UG2300234 MUHAMMED BAZIL P 1 867



115 UG2304617 SHAHINSHAN 2 867

116 UG2304020 ASWATHI K P 5 866

117 UG2304055 VYSHNAVU T K 3 865

118 UG2301507 FATHIMA SHIRIN K I 5 864

119 UG2303307 BELJITH T P 1 862

120 UG2301505 AMNA FATHIMA 2 862

121 UG2300051 HANA FATHIMA HARIS 5 858

122 UG2301367 KARTHIKA T 5 858

123 UG2302186 ANSIL V A 5 851

124 UG2303900 SAHESADIL K P 4 850

125 UG2303160 SAHAD M K 3 849

126 UG2302414 RAZIL MOOSA M P 3 849

127 UG2301809 SHADIYA FEBI K M 4 847

128 UG2300792 MISHHAL K M 2 845

129 UG2301931 HIBA 4 842

130 UG2301518 SAHAD T 3 839

131 UG2302666 MUHAMMAD SHAMIL P P 5 838

132 UG2304495 SANIYA PARVIN M C 5 838

133 UG2304692 AWAZ AHAMMED V P 4 837

134 UG2301832 SILME ALAVIKUTTY K 2 832

135 UG2304638 ASLIN P 3 832

136 UG2301466 RIYANA FATHIMA 3 829

137 UG2302447 SREYA P 4 829

138 UG2302465 NIMSHID K 2 822

139 UG2304003 THRISHA A 4 822

140 UG2301390 ARCHANA P 5 821

141 UG2303691 NAFIHA M 5 821

142 UG2300425 ADIL ASREF 5 818

143 UG2302314 ADITHYAN ANOOP 1 816

144 UG2304551 MOHAMMED SHADIL.C 5 816

145 UG2303919 MUHAMMED SHIBIN P K 3 814

146 UG2301302 MUHAMMED RISHAN K 5 813

147 UG2300150 FAYAZ V 5 812

148 UG2302868 NIHANA K 2 811

149 UG2302805 ANAND.A 3 809

150 UG2301685 FATHIMA NAFEA T T 1 804

151 UG2300224 MUHAMMED NIHAL M K 1 802

152 UG2303125 AHMAD YASEEN T 1 800

153 UG2302480 ADARSH V V 2 797

154 UG2300209 AFNAN O 2 794

155 UG2302004 FATHIMATH SALIHA T B 2 791

156 UG2303336 MOHAMMED SALIM 5 790

157 UG2304554 REESHA O.P 5 785

158 UG2303364 MUHAMMED HASHIM P 1 784

159 UG2302754 MUHAMMED JASIM K 5 773

160 UG2303757 EBY GEEVARGESE MATHEW 3 770

161 UG2303291 MUHAMMED FAYIS. P.T 2 768



162 UG2303298 ADHNAN M K 3 768

163 UG2304038 AMALNATH. V 5 758

164 UG2304172 MOHAMMED RIHAN TK 4 754

165 UG2302184 AFLAH LABEEB 3 750

166 UG2304508 MISHAL E 1 747

167 UG2303677 ARSHAD AYOOB V 4 745

168 UG2303894 DINIL.K 3 742

169 UG2303313 MUHAMMED NASIK KP 2 741

170 UG2301906 SREESHMA N 5 740

171 UG2303926 MUHAMMED NASHEEL 4 734

172 UG2304474 MUHAMMED SHAMEEM ES 5 718

173 UG2300815 MUHAMMED SINAN SAJID S V 2 718

174 UG2300866 HARISHYAM M 5 716

175 UG2303156 RISHAL K 2 707

176 UG2303525 RIBIN M 2 707

177 UG2304454 ABDULLA MASHHOOD A 2 700

178 UG2304742 SAHLA MUSNIDA 4 689

179 UG2300136 ADHIL P 5 684

180 UG2302560 SAJEER N K 4 675

181 UG2304401 MUHAMMED AIMAN P 1 668

182 UG2302459 MUHAMMAD SINAN P K 3 668

183 UG2304648 ILLIYAS E K 2 660

184 UG2302840 ARSHIL RISHAN A 4 658

185 UG2303665 NAVEEN T K 4 652

186 UG2304029 JINSHIDA T 2 644

187 UG2304666 ADNAN 1 609

188 UG2304671 FARHAN K T 1 578

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2303194 FATHIMA SHIFANA POOZHIKKUTH 3 1121

2 UG2303339 MIRFA MUSFIR 3 1121

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2303121 AMAN SHAHIN M 4 1119

2 UG2301704 SHAMILA A 3 1117

3 UG2302438 MUNAVIR HUSSAIN K 3 1114

4 UG2302671 FINU FATHIMA T 5 1110

5 UG2300988 FATHIMA SHIDA P 2 1109

6 UG2304736 MOHAMMED RIZWI E 5 1106

7 UG2303142 FAHIM C 4 1105

8 UG2300554 MOHAMMED SINAN M 4 1104

9 UG2304501 YASEEN ISMAIL KALLAYI 4 1104

10 UG2304244 FATHIMA FARHA K 5 1101

11 UG2303864 MUHAMMED SHADIN SALEEM T P 3 1100

12 UG2303499 ADUL AHAMED KT 5 1097

13 UG2302515 SAHJAHAN K 2 1096

MUSLIM - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM - (Waiting List) 



14 UG2300890 P P AMJED 5 1095

15 UG2302652 AFNA K 5 1088

16 UG2301022 SIBINSHAD K 2 1088

17 UG2302075 THOUFEEQUE T 4 1084

18 UG2300091 JASIM HUSSAIN M 4 1076

19 UG2304311 SHADHIL SALAM 3 1073

20 UG2300812 RIFANA A K 4 1072

21 UG2300277 ADILAH K 1 1069

22 UG2300033 NADA 3 1068

23 UG2304077 DILKASH 4 1066

24 UG2301661 MUHAMMED SHAMIL V P 4 1065

25 UG2302857 FABINAZNIN P C 5 1064

26 UG2300431 MARSIN K 2 1063

27 UG2301166 NAFIYA THASNI KP 4 1060

28 UG2304514 MUHAMMAD SINAN K 5 1053

29 UG2301131 JASHMAL C K 5 1049

30 UG2300677 FATHIMA LAZI PB I 3 1049

31 UG2302203 NISHBA P 2 1043

32 UG2301196 FATHIMA SHANA M 5 1041

33 UG2304527 MUHAMMED FAYIZ . V 4 1040

34 UG2302413 MUHAMMED FIRAZ C 2 1033

35 UG2301341 SHINAS AHAMED 2 1029

36 UG2302347 ANSHIF SHA A 5 1026

37 UG2301655 JASNA SHERIN M 4 1024

38 UG2300528 JINSHAD M 5 1019

39 UG2304174 NAJIH SHARAFUDHEEN 2 1018

40 UG2301045 HIBA A 2 1016

41 UG2300269 SANA M 3 1015

42 UG2300853 SHAMIL AP 4 1015

43 UG2302234 RASHA FEBIN A 3 1015

44 UG2304447 FATHIMA HANNA K 5 1014

45 UG2300394 NISHIL K 4 1011

46 UG2304417 MUHAMMED SHAHAN A K 4 1010

47 UG2302830 FATIMAH MOHAMED BASHEER 5 1008

48 UG2301557 KASHIF MINHAJ P K 1 1006

49 UG2304719 UNAIS A 5 1005

50 UG2300956 NAHLA MP 3 994

51 UG2300040 MOHAMMED ZIYAD 4 990

52 UG2302667 NOORJAHAN V A 1 990

53 UG2301875 MUHAMMED JASIM K 5 989

54 UG2301797 NAWARA R K 5 989

55 UG2300366 MOHAMMED SHANID P 1 983

56 UG2304477 SHANZA.K 2 981

57 UG2302714 FASLU RAHMAN C K 4 978

58 UG2304725 SALMAN SHAHAD.V 2 977

59 UG2300516 ABDUL MUHAIMIN K 4 973

60 UG2300426 SHEYAS KB 4 970



61 UG2300074 MISHHAB T 3 959

62 UG2300794 SHABIL K 5 952

63 UG2303470 ADHIL MUHAMMED 5 951

64 UG2302057 MUHAMMED MIDHLAJ M 1 947

65 UG2304351 FADIL MUKTHAR CM 5 946

66 UG2300393 MUHAMMED SHAMLEEK E 1 945

67 UG2303453 SHAHZEER ALI PODUVACHOLA 5 943

68 UG2300995 SHANIL K M 2 943

69 UG2300737 LIYA SHERIN T M S 2 941

70 UG2304148 MOHAMED NIHAL CH 5 941

71 UG2304714 MUHAMMED ANSHAD NADAMBADI 1 939

72 UG2303133 SHIBLI SALMAN 2 932

73 UG2302141 HAFNA SHERIN. C P 5 929

74 UG2302925 IHSANULHAQUE KP 5 929

75 UG2301604 NAHLA BANU K 1 927

76 UG2302588 RABEEH ALI 2 922

77 UG2302090 FATHIMA RIHANA.P 5 916

78 UG2301452 MUHAMMED ARSHAD.K 1 913

79 UG2304035 ISMAYIL BADUSHA V P 5 911

80 UG2304720 MUHAMMED FAISAL C P 5 911

81 UG2300814 SHAHIM EDATHIL 2 907

82 UG2304396 MUHAMMED DANISH K 2 905

83 UG2301873 MIRSHA SHABEEB A T 2 902

84 UG2301983 JISHAD K 3 900

85 UG2303594 AFEEF M 4 897

86 UG2303682 THASNIYA YASMIN N V 4 896

87 UG2300414 MUHAMMED SHAMEEM T 5 891

88 UG2304532 SAFLA 5 885

89 UG2304059 MUHAMMAD HARIF 1 874

90 UG2302578 MUHAMMED JINSHAD 5 873

91 UG2301510 NAJA FATHIMA CM 4 871

92 UG2300234 MUHAMMED BAZIL P 1 867

93 UG2304617 SHAHINSHAN 2 867

94 UG2301507 FATHIMA SHIRIN K I 5 864

95 UG2301505 AMNA FATHIMA 2 862

96 UG2300051 HANA FATHIMA HARIS 5 858

97 UG2302186 ANSIL V A 5 851

98 UG2303900 SAHESADIL K P 4 850

99 UG2303160 SAHAD M K 3 849

100 UG2302414 RAZIL MOOSA M P 3 849

101 UG2301809 SHADIYA FEBI K M 4 847

102 UG2300792 MISHHAL K M 2 845

103 UG2301931 HIBA 4 842

104 UG2301518 SAHAD T 3 839

105 UG2302666 MUHAMMAD SHAMIL P P 5 838

106 UG2304495 SANIYA PARVIN M C 5 838

107 UG2304692 AWAZ AHAMMED V P 4 837



108 UG2301832 SILME ALAVIKUTTY K 2 832

109 UG2304638 ASLIN P 3 832

110 UG2301466 RIYANA FATHIMA 3 829

111 UG2302465 NIMSHID K 2 822

112 UG2303691 NAFIHA M 5 821

113 UG2300425 ADIL ASREF 5 818

114 UG2304551 MOHAMMED SHADIL.C 5 816

115 UG2303919 MUHAMMED SHIBIN P K 3 814

116 UG2301302 MUHAMMED RISHAN K 5 813

117 UG2300150 FAYAZ V 5 812

118 UG2302868 NIHANA K 2 811

119 UG2301685 FATHIMA NAFEA T T 1 804

120 UG2300224 MUHAMMED NIHAL M K 1 802

121 UG2303125 AHMAD YASEEN T 1 800

122 UG2300209 AFNAN O 2 794

123 UG2302004 FATHIMATH SALIHA T B 2 791

124 UG2303336 MOHAMMED SALIM 5 790

125 UG2304554 REESHA O.P 5 785

126 UG2303364 MUHAMMED HASHIM P 1 784

127 UG2302754 MUHAMMED JASIM K 5 773

128 UG2303291 MUHAMMED FAYIS. P.T 2 768

129 UG2303298 ADHNAN M K 3 768

130 UG2304172 MOHAMMED RIHAN TK 4 754

131 UG2302184 AFLAH LABEEB 3 750

132 UG2304508 MISHAL E 1 747

133 UG2303677 ARSHAD AYOOB V 4 745

134 UG2303313 MUHAMMED NASIK KP 2 741

135 UG2303926 MUHAMMED NASHEEL 4 734

136 UG2304474 MUHAMMED SHAMEEM ES 5 718

137 UG2300815 MUHAMMED SINAN SAJID S V 2 718

138 UG2303156 RISHAL K 2 707

139 UG2303525 RIBIN M 2 707

140 UG2304454 ABDULLA MASHHOOD A 2 700

141 UG2304742 SAHLA MUSNIDA 4 689

142 UG2300136 ADHIL P 5 684

143 UG2302560 SAJEER N K 4 675

144 UG2304401 MUHAMMED AIMAN P 1 668

145 UG2302459 MUHAMMAD SINAN P K 3 668

146 UG2304648 ILLIYAS E K 2 660

147 UG2302840 ARSHIL RISHAN A 4 658

148 UG2304666 ADNAN 1 609

149 UG2304671 FARHAN K T 1 578

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2303087 ATHUL V M 5 886

2 UG2304080 ANOKH DEEPU E 5 883

Scheduled Caste - (Confirmed List) 



Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2304055 VYSHNAVU T K 3 865

2 UG2304003 THRISHA A 4 822

3 UG2303894 DINIL.K 3 742

4 UG2301906 SREESHMA N 5 740

5 UG2303665 NAVEEN T K 4 652

6 UG2304029 JINSHIDA T 2 644

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2304512 ARCHANA.VS 2 955

2 UG2301894 ARSHA O 5 875

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2302051 HARINAND S RAJ 4 875

2 UG2301390 ARCHANA P 5 821

3 UG2302805 ANAND.A 3 809

4 UG2302480 ADARSH V V 2 797

5 UG2304038 AMALNATH. V 5 758

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2304577 GOURIE JAYACHANDRAN 1 1101

2 UG2302660 NIRANJANA T K 1 1047

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2303131 ASWINNATH T 5 909

2 UG2303043 SREEHARI K 1 878

3 UG2304020 ASWATHI K P 5 866

4 UG2303307 BELJITH T P 1 862

5 UG2301367 KARTHIKA T 5 858

6 UG2302447 SREYA P 4 829

Ezhava, Thiyya and Billava - (Waiting List) 

Other Backward Hindus - (Confirmed List) 

Other Backward Hindus - (Waiting List) 

Scheduled Caste - (Waiting List) 

Ezhava, Thiyya and Billava - (Confirmed List) 




